RADIUS SERVICES 1221 HARRISON ST #18 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103 415-391-4775

BLOCK LOT OWNER OADDR CITY STATE ZIP

0001 001 RADIUS SERVICES NO. 0105065U 363 FILBERT ST REUBEN 14 0613

0001 002 ... . ..

0001 003 RADIUS SERVICES 1221 HARRISON ST #18 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103
0001 004 REUBEN, JUNIUS & ROSE 1 BUSH ST #600 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

0001 005 ... . .

0086 001A  GARRET SHEAN TRS 1445 MONTGOMERY ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3211
0086 001C  TELEGRAPH PLACE LLC 48580 KATO RD FREMONT CA 94538-7338
0086 002 COURTOT PHILIPPE 1409 MONTGOMERY ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3211
0086 004 CHARLES & LUCINDA CROCKER 1 POST ST #2500 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104-5243
0086 005 1403 MONTGOMERY ST 1 POST ST #2515 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104-5229
0086 006 ELOIS ANDERLINI TRS 300 FILBERT ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3206
0086 006A ROCCO & CAROL FAZIO TRS 3026 BUCHANAN ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94123-4202
0086 007 GRAY TRS 310 FILBERT ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3206
0086 011 REC & PARK DEPT 501 STANYAN ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-1898
0086 012 REC & PARK DEPT 501 STANYAN ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-1898
0086 013 REC & PARK DEPT 501 STANYAN ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-1898
0086 032 CARLOS DELAPARRA 1407 MONTGOMERY ST #1 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3219
0086 033 KATHLEEN ELUMBA TRS 1407 MONTGOMERY ST #2 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3219
0086 034 DEWILDE TRS 2650 GREEN ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94123-4607
0086 035 ANNA KAUFFMAN PO BOX 330090 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-0090
0086 036 BROWN TRS 7331 ENCELIA DR LA JOLLA CA 92037-5729
0086 037 CAROLYN ZECCA FERRIS REV TRS 97 TELEGRAPH HILL BL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3106
0086 038 CAROLYN ZECCA FERRIS REV TRS 99 TELEGRAPH HILL BL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3106
0086 039 KUEFFNER & HEINEMANN 335 GREENWICH ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3209
0086 040 LOUIS SILCOX 337 GREENWICH ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3209
0087 023 DENNIS & EILEEN AICARDI TRSEE 417 GREENWICH ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3014
0087 025 A PEZZICO LLC 133 KEARNY ST #200 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108-4809
0087 028 SFUSD 25 VAN NESS AV #400 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-6051
0104 001 MARY & ERNEST CHIAPPARI TRS 128 WERNER AV DALY CITY CA 94014-2518
0104 003 GHIGLIERI & JEAN GUIDO 52 GENOA PL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3402
0104 004 SMITH CASS 1443 KEARNY ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3404
0104 005 JOSEPH ALBERO TRS 1838 GRANT AV SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-2426
0104 006 LISTON TRS 1437 KEARNY ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3404
0104 007 MEHAN PROPERTIES LLC 145 POPLAR DR KENTFIELD CA 94904-1043
0104 008 HUEY TRS 1583 27TH AV SAN FRANCISCO CA 94122-3227
0104 009 TELEGRAPH HILL APARTMENTS LLC 955 PRAGUE ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94112-4424
0104 010 RUTH RICCO 150 REFLECTIONS DR #14 SAN RAMON CA 94583-4728
0104 011 SANGUINETTITRS 1024 JACKLING DR HILLSBOROUGH CA 94010-6130
0104 012 IRFBO LIU 1470 33RD AV SAN FRANCISCO CA 94122-3143
0104 013 LYDIA & LYDA HAILE 369 PINE ST #219 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104-3306
0104 014 STANLEY & LYRA JOE TRS 438 UNION ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3415
0104 047 LEUNG & KWAN 2547 30TH AV SAN FRANCISCO CA 94116-2931
0104 048 GEE TRS 1581 15TH AV SAN FRANCISCO CA 94122-3521
0104 049 YUET YING WONG TRSEE 128 VARENNES ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3411
0104 051 EDDIE & MARGARET LUM REVC TRS 140-148 VARENNES ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3411
0104 053 CYNTHIA REVEL 443 FILBERT ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3021
0104 054 ROBERT TOY 439 FILBERT ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3021
0104 055 ROBERT & RAQUEL LIPPI 64 MAYWOOD AV DALY CITY CA 94015-3818
0104 055A LUOPAJARVI TRS 427 FILBERT ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3001
0104 056 THE FONG TRS PO BOX 565 LOS ALTOS CA 94023-0565
0104 057 CHOW & PING 43 GENOA PL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3401
0104 061 JEFFEREY MULLER 1521 HEATHER DR SANTA ROSA CA 95401-6072
0104 062 RUSSELL HARRISON LONG TRS 130-132 VARENNES ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3411
0104 063 MORANDI KEELEY TRS 180 CLARK RD BROOKLINE MA 02445-5848
0104 064 NEIL RASKIN TRS 1455 KEARNY ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3404
0104 065 NEIL RASKIN TRS 1455 KEARNY ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3404
0104 068 ROBERT TOY 439 FILBERT ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3021
0104 069 WOMUM COOK TRS 1823 ALAMEDA AV ALAMEDA CA 94501-4107
0105 001 GOPP WILSEY TRS PO BOX 330362 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-0362
0105 002 SUZANNE DANEMAN CAUTHEN TRS 1321 MONTGOMERY ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3521
0105 005 WILBUR TRS 102 ALTA ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3504
0105 006 110 ALTALLC 331 FILBERT ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3234
0105 009 JEREMIAH & JACQUELINE ROBISON 103-105 ALTA ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3503
0105 010 DANIEL LORIMER 1315 MONTGOMERY ST SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3521
0105 011 BIRCHERS LLC PO BOX 291 FERNDALE CA 95536-0291
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CROCK & KROEBER TRS
JUDY SITZ

JAY & GUGNI ESOPENKO
LAMPEN TRS

DELVIZO & MOSUNIC
JONATHAN WONG

TRINITY SAN FRANCISCO
JOSEPH JANG

OPENSHAW TRS

ROBERT & CLARE GORDON
PAUL BOSCHETTI

JOHN & SHIRLEY YEE TRS
DENNIS FIORANELLI
SUZANNE SILK PRPTY TRS
SHEILA BLACK

NATHAN & NAN ROTH
MARY & PAMELA FORTINO TRS
YASSO TRS

ERICH BREISACHER

KEW TRS

NATHAN & NAN ROTH
SAFFELSING TRS

FIRST SOSCOL LLC
SONDRA LEQVE TRS

HUGH & JANE MARQUIS
FRANK CHIANG TRS
WILLIAM RUTTER TRS
ROBERT MAJOR TRS
KUTH TRS

CHARLES PROBER & LA
BRADLEY & AMANDA PETERS
BEYKPOUR KAYVON

LEY TRS

GIOVANNI SAVIO

PETER HABLE TRS
GREGORY CHIAMPOU
FREDRIC & ELLEN FREUND TRS
COIT HILL HOUSING LLC
COIT HILL HOUSING LLC
KIRKHAM & COOPER
LEGALLET TRS

MCINTYRE LLC

OBRIEN YOUNG TRS
EAGER SHEUNG LEONG BYPASS TRS
LORRAINE LOOMIS TRS
YUEN & WEE TRS

PEZET ST LLC

CASSIDY TRS

JUNG TRS

BETH NEWMAN

KIMBERLY RIFREDI
BARBARA LINDEMANN TRS
ROBERT & MARIA FONG TRS
BRADLEY & LINDA ATTAWAY
J SMITH

SMITH TRS

SMITH TRS

SMITH TRS

SMITH TRS

SUMMCO CHOI

JONATHAN PEREL
ROBERT WATKE TRS
JEFFREY WATSON

DUNG TRS

CR REALTY TRS

GABRIEL BLETNITSKY

1305 MONTGOMERY ST
1301 1/2 MONTGOMERY S
312-316 UNION ST

310 UNION ST

328 UNION ST

330 UNION ST

1145 MARKET ST #1200
839 BELLEVUE AV

370 UNION ST

2443 FILLMORE ST #245
955 PRAGUE ST

1654 GRANT AV

394 UNION ST

1408 KEARNY ST

1424 KEARNY ST

1436 KEARNY ST

1448 KEARNY ST

9703 MERRIWEATHER CT
391 FILBERT ST
381-383 FILBERT ST
1436 KEARNY ST

122 ALTA ST

7831 SE STARK ST #103
327 FILBERT ST

305 FILBERT ST

107 ALTA ST

1700 OWENS ST #515
311 TEETSHORN ST
319 DIABLO RD #100
116 ALTA ST

118 ALTA ST

101 TELEGRAPH HILL BL #A

26850 ORTEGA DR
345 FILBERT ST #1
345 FILBERT ST #2
345 FILBERT ST #3
1020 MADISON AV
1283 GREENWICH ST
1283 GREENWICH ST
25 BURNETT AV

24 HILLCREST DR
780 3RD AV #35THFL
1354 KEARNY ST
1360 KEARNY ST

349 AVILA ST

810 40TH AV

2330 ROSE ST

1451 MONTGOMERY ST #8
357 UNION ST

150 MANCHESTER ST
343 UNION ST

337 UNION ST

1668 TOYON CT

325 UNION ST

319 UNION ST

75 CASTLE ST

75 CASTLE ST

75 CASTLE ST

75 CASTLE ST

PO BOX 210465

401 UNION ST #101
401 UNION ST #102
401 UNION ST #103
47 DIGBY ST

1085 GREENWICH ST #1
401 UNION ST #203

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
DALY CITY

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
GRANITE BAY
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
PORTLAND

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
HOUSTON
DANVILLE

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
LOS ALTOS

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
ORINDA

NEW YORK

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
BERKELEY

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN MATEO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO

CA
CA
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CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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CA
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94133-3511
94133
94133-3516
94133-3516
94133-3516
94133-3516
94103-1546
94014-1139
94133-3516
94115-1814
94112-4424
94133-3017
94133-3516
94133-3405
94133-3441
94133-3405
94133-3405
95746-6712
94133-3205
94133-3205
94133-3405
94133-3504
97215-2357
94133-3205
94133-3205
94133-3503
94158-0002
77009-7529
94526-3428
94133-3504
94133-3504
94133-3101
94022-1978
94133-3205
94133-3205
94133-3205
92116-1027
94109-1508
94109-1508
94131-3317
94563-3224
10017-2024
94133-3449
94133-3442
94123-1105
94121-3317
94708-1808
94133-3220
94133-3519
94110-5217
94133-3515
94133-3515
94403-3956
94133-3515
94133-3515
94133-3517
94133-3517
94133-3517
94133-3517
94121-0465
94133-3450
94133-3432
94133-3432
94131-2633
94133-2545
94133-3431
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0115 061 VIVIANE AMES 401 UNION ST #301 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3431
0115 062 FUNG & NGUYEN 401 UNION ST #302 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133-3431
9999 999 L. L
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